Existing frame retained and ——!
redecorated.

New simplified leaded pattern
with clear cathedral glass

74

Existing red border retained.

New clear secondary glass applied to exterior

A\
\

to match existing front elevation as consented
in application ref. 2018/5475/P & 2018/5781/L

New simplified leaded pattern
with clear cathedral glass
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/ 017\ WINDOW TYPE 3A & 3B - ELEVATION

U 1:40@A3,1:20@A1

New 'lift-out' y secondary

double glazing to interior as
consented in application ref.
2018/5475/P & 2018/5781/L

03
=)

74

Existing frames retained
and redecorated.
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New simplified leaded pattern with
clear cathedral glass and red
border retained.

/702 WINDOW TYPE 3A & 38 - PLAN

U 1:40@A31:20@A1

Existing red border retained.

New 'lift-out’ y secondary

double glazing to interior as
consented in application ref.
2018/5475/P & 2018/5781/L

Existing panelling retained and

redecorated. Refer to Finishes
Schedule. New panelling required
when replacing existing doors to
match existing.

/703 WINDOW TYPE 3A & 3B - SECTION

>

U 1:40@A3,1:20@A1

New simplified leaded pattern

with clear cathedral glass

New simplified leaded pattern

with clear cathedral glass
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DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING
DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER ARCHITECT'S
/AND ENGINEER'S CONTRACT DRAWING & SPECIFICATIONS,

ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE
ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY.

THE CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS BY SITE
MEASUREMENT BEFORE ORDERING MATERIALS OR MANUFACTURING
COMPONENTS.

SUBSTITUTE MATERIALS & PRODUCTS TO THOSE NAMED WILL BE
ACCEPTABLE IF PROVEN TO BE OF EQUAL OR HIGHER PERFORMANCE
/AND NOT IN CONFLICT WITH OTHER ELEMENTS.
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Proposed

WINDOWS
3A&3B WGF-13

WGF-14
WGF-15
WGF-16
WGF-17
WGF-18
WGF-26
WGF-27
WGF-29
WGF-30
WGF-31
WGF-32
WGF-33
WGF-35
WGF-36
WGF-37
WGF-38
WGF-39
WGF-42
WGF-43

REV DATE DESCRIPTION

FOR PLANNING
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Hampstead
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